Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
228-467-6755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay Saint Louis
588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 22-00653
DATE 03/22/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY
03/08/2024 Engineer Technician
03/11/2024 Inspector
03/19/2024 Engineer Technician
03/20/2024 Engineer Technician

ARPA Phase 1 Inspection

DESCRIPTION

manhole tables
Onsite inspection
missing/buried MH

buried list for city ss
plans for Ronnie

BALANCE DUE

QrTy

2:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

RATE

90.00
94.00
90.00
90.00

AMOUNT

180.00
94.00
90.00

270.00

$634.00



