Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 228-467-6755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay Saint Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 INVOICE # 22-00653 DATE 03/22/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/08/2024	Engineer Technician	manhole tables	2:00	90.00	180.00
03/11/2024	Inspector	Onsite inspection	1:00	94.00	94.00
03/19/2024	Engineer Technician	missing/buried MH	1:00	90.00	90.00
03/20/2024	Engineer Technician	buried list for city ss plans for Ronnie	3:00	90.00	270.00

ARPA Phase 1 Inspection BALANCE DUE \$634.00